## P07000050565

. . .

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	6
(Address)	Rev 7
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	E Rev 7 Terris
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



10/18/07--01033--016 \*\*35.00

2007 OCT 18 AM 10: 2 FILED

## **ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION**

۰.

. .

Pursuant to section 607.1404. Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is Land Or Sea Motors Inc.
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known) is P07000050565
THIRD:	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State is September 26th 2007
. FOURTH:	The Revocation of Dissolution was authorized on October 12th 2007
FIFTH:	Adoption of Revocation of Dissolution (check one)
	<ul> <li>□ The board of directors revoked the dissolution.</li> <li>□ The incorporators revoked the dissolution authorized by the shareholders and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization.</li> <li>□ The shareholders revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for approval.</li> <li>□ The shareholders revoked the dissolution by voting groups - the number of votes cast by</li></ul>
SIXTH:	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached. Signature (By a director, president or other difficer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) Ashland Vincent (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	P (Title of person signing)

## FILING FEE \$35

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

ļ

i

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

1

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State	a'
TIKST.		
	Land or Sea Motors Inc.	
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P07000050565	5
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation: <u>4!25/07</u>	17 S S S
FOURTH:	(CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX)	SEP
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	FILED OT SEP 26 PH 12: 35 SECRETARY OF STATES
	The corporation has not commenced business.	FLOF STA
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	AIDA S
SIXTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SEVENTH	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Sign	ature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporate in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	)r - if
	Ida Vincent	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	D	
	(Title of Person Signing)	

Filing Fee: \$35